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Red Division

Panther88
Azulgranal899 (#5)
BeerBones
Pensacola Saints 4

Blue Division

Amanda9

Chicago

Bleeding Green Dynasty 125 |
Pickled Weedwackers

White Division

Reus Captivus
3KINGS 7
Ezmoneymango
Rebels

Total Points

Amanda9

Panther88
Azulgranal899 (#5)
Chicago

3KINGS 7
Ezmoneymango
Bleeding Green Dynasty 125 |
Reus Captivus
Rebels

BeerBones

Pickled Weedwackers
Pensacola Saints 4
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587.80
511.40
500.25
500.15
483.50
479.50
474.10
464.95
438.70
398.80
393.90
383.30

O O o o +H O O o o +H

O O o o +H

PCT
1.000
0.750
0.250
0.250

PCT
1.000
0.750
0.250
0.250

PCT
0.750
0.250
0.250
0.250

DIV
3-0
2-1
0-3
1-2

DIV
3-0
2-1
0-3
1-2

DIV

1-2

1-2
1-2

PF
511.40
500.25
398.80
383.30

PF
587.80
500.15
474.10
393.90

PF
464.95
483,50
479.50
438.70
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PA
356.40
405.75
514.30
427.90

PA
462.60
424.80
565.55
517.30

PA
471.00
508.60
502.45
459.70

PTS
511.40
500.25
398.80
383.30

PTS
587.80
500.15
474.10
393.90

PTS
464.95
483.50
479.50
438.70
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